FHM2251RC

.| DESCRIPTION

FRONT & BACK GRILL
FRONT PTC BRACKET
FIXED FRAME
SCREW ST4X8

PTC

SCREW ST3.5X12
OUTER CASING
BOTTOM FRAME
WASHER ©8

SPRING WASHERS ®8
BOLT M8X25

BACK PTC BRACKET
BOLT M4X14

SPRING WASHERS ®4
FAN PRESSURE PLATE
FAN

MOTOR

MOTOR SUPPORT
THERMAL CUT-OUT
RELAY SUPPORT
RELAY

POWER INDICATOR
POWER INDICATOR COVER
SWITCH BOX

SWITCH

KNOB

THERMOSTAT

LOCKS

CABLE

PLUG

FUSE

BOLT M4X10

PLUM BLOSSOM WASHER ®4
NUT M4

BOLT M4X16

NUT M4

BOLT M4X10

FHM2251RC-EX-UK260521-1

4

W0 W |0 L (W] W NINININN N NN |2 2 =2 s o s o
NSORRNS OO ® NGO E|WN = |O|0 @ N e g sw N2 o ® N e g R wIN =G




